
Lindsey Wilson College (37-6) -vs- Campbellsville University (29-22)
2011-04-19 at Campbellsville, KY (Veterans Memorial Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Ramirez, Anyibell (1)
Loss: Riney, Martina (1)
HBP: None
PB: Huckaby, Megan, Harner, Amy, Seibert, Lauren, Goniea, Ally, Garrett, Kaylee, Boils, Brooke, England, Jennifer, Bohanon, Nichole,
Duncan, Natalie
 
Start: 15:20   Time: 00:00   Attendance: 125   Weather: Partly Cloudy

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Lindsey Wilson College 0 0 6 0 1 2 0 9 11 0
Campbellsville University 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 1

Lindsey Wilson College 9

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Rodgers, Alexis lf 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Harner, Amy cf 4 1 2 1 0 1 0
Williams, Jamie ss 4 2 2 4 0 2 0
Goniea, Ally c 4 1 1 1 0 0 0
Priar, Emily 3b 2 2 1 1 1 0 0
Garrett, Kaylee dp 3 0 1 1 0 1 0
Seibert, Lauren rf 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
    Huckaby, Megan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
McCarty, Kelly 1b 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
Gilland, Jordan 2b 3 1 2 0 0 1 0
Ramirez, Anyibell p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 29 9 11 9 1 7 0

2B: Harner, Amy (1); Rodgers, Alexis (1)
HR: Priar, Emily (1); McCarty, Kelly (1); Goniea, Ally (1); Williams,
Jamie (2)
SH: Rodgers, Alexis (1)
SB: Harner, Amy (1); Priar, Emily (1)
CI: Huckaby, Megan (); Harner, Amy (); Seibert, Lauren (); Garrett,
Kaylee ()

Campbellsville University 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Clemmons, Alex Jane lf 3 1 2 0 1 1 0
Vincent, Kacie cf 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
England, Jennifer rf 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Dillender, Bailey 3b 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
Duncan, Natalie dp 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullock, Morgan c 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
    Bohanon, Nichole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cook, Becca 1b 2 0 1 0 1 1 0
    Weathers, Stephanie 1b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boils, Brooke ss 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
Cornett, Jordan 2b 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Reynolds, Hannah 2b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
Riney, Martina p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 19 1 4 1 7 5 0

SH: Vincent, Kacie (1)
SF: Dillender, Bailey (1)
SB: Clemmons, Alex Jane (1)
E: Dillender, Bailey (1)
CI: Boils, Brooke (); England, Jennifer (); Bohanon, Nichole ();
Duncan, Natalie ()
DP: 1

Lindsey Wilson College IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Ramirez, Anyibell (W, 1) 6.0 4 1 1 7 5 1 0 0 0 19 28 1 3 107
Totals 4 1 1 7 5 1 0 0 0 19 28 1 3 107

Campbellsville University IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Riney, Martina (L, 1) 6.0 11 9 9 1 7 0 0 0 0 29 31 2 5 100
Totals 11 9 9 1 7 0 0 0 0 29 31 2 5 100
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